98.00%

97.00%

96.00%

95.00%

94.00%

93.00%

ADA Percentage

92.00%

91.00%

90.00%

89.00%

88.00%

ADA Comparison for Semester 1 2013-14, 2014-15 and 2015-16

Grades K-12 - Non SC/SPED

Carver

Joyner

Lawhon

Lawndale

Milam

Parkway

Pierce St.

Rankin

Thomas St.

Tupelo
High

Tupelo
Middle

District
Totals

m2013-14

95.40%

96.13%

96.17%

96.95%

95.68%

96.03%

96.12%

97.13%

95.86%

91.49%

95.45%

94.72%

W 2014-15

96.15%

96.00%

95.61%

96.38%

95.67%

95.69%

96.48%

96.67%

95.75%

91.60%

93.31%

94.36%

2015-16

96.14%

96.87%

96.29%

96.69%

96.04%

96.95%

96.93%

96.91%

96.66%

92.57%

94.73%

95.13%




